
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
987 
438 
725 
799 
436 
292 
646 
621 

42 
986 
915 

21 
624 
980 
708 

70 
921 
820 
133 
348 
661 
216 
447 
262 
811 
827 
715 

1 
455 
544 

97 
763 
842 
872 
529 
270 
335 

41 
233 

Name 
Oskar Gustavsson 
Robin Lidström 
Jörgen Gustafsson 
Marcus Berndtsson 
Anders Strand 
Jesper Eriksson 
Andréas Igelström 
William Graaf 
Martin Larsson 
Billy Karlsson 
Robin Melberg 
Tomas Ekhagen 
Roger Broström 
Emil Hansson 
Victor Wigstrand 
Nicklas Berggren 
Robin Stiernstrand 
Axel Darius 
Nils Jönsson 
Christian Ahlgren 
Pontus Westerlund 
Fredrik Samuelsson 
Camilla Karlsson 
Pontus Ivarsson 
Kent Jonas Hedqvist 
Hugo Gabrielsson 
Claes Johansson 
Patrik Öberg 
Kim Daggert 
Richard Kling 
Kalle Johnsson 
Tony Andersson 
Jonas Eklund 
Roger Olsson 
Pontus Petzäll 
Andreas Svensson 
Magnus Gillmark 
Mia Johansson 
Peter Hellqvist 

Klubb 
Degerfors MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Hisingens MK 
Tibro MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Tidaholms MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Karlstad MX Klubb 
MSK Hammaren 
Kinds MK 
Ingelstad RT MCK 
Kinds MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Ma Lerum 
MSK Hammaren 
Nyköpings MS 
FMCK Borås 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Donkelo RK 
SMK Vadstena 
Stenungsunds MS 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Kinds MK 
SMK Valdemarsvik 
Stenungsunds MS 
Vrigstad MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Christinehamns MK 
Hisingens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lidköpings MCK 

Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

CEC VGC Lidköping 2023 
Startlistor 

C Final 1 & 2 

Race (20:00 or 2 Laps) 

Kartåsbanan 1,520 km 

2023-09-09 20:03 


